Attendence List of JTC 1/SC 22 Study Group on LINUX Meeting

3-5 February 2004
Tokyo, Japan

INEE Representing Email
Dave Anglin CANADA dave.anglin@nrc.ca
Alex Banh People’s Republic of China alex.banh@polytechgroup.com
alex@sw-linux.com
Roger So People’ s Republic of China roger.so@sw-linux.com
Keld Simonsen DKUUG keld@dkuug.dk
Ted Smith ECMA International TED@TEDSMITH.org
Scott McNseil Free Standards Group mcneil @freestandards.org
Hideki Hiura Free Standards Group hiura@freestandards.org
Nick Stoughton UK nick@ freestandards.org
Katsuhiko KAKEHI Japan (HoD) kakehi @waseda.jp
Akio Kido Japan kido@jp.ibm.com
Tatsuo Nakajima Japan tatsuo@dcl.info.waseda.ac.jp
Keisho Shida Japan shida.keisho@canon.co.jp
Masayuki Ida AOSS RT, Japan ida@gsim.aoyama.ac.jp
Shouichi Hachiya Japan hachiya@gaiaweb.co.jp
Shizuo Goto Japan gotoushi @itg.hitachi.co.jp
Hisashi Hashimoto Japan hashimoh@itg.hitachi.co.jp
Kenji Y oriki Japan yoriki@mlab.csk.co.jp
Y utaka Niibe Japan gniibe@fsij.org
Hiro Y oshioka Japan hyoshiok@miraclelinux.com
Y oshitomi Sen Japan sen-yoshitomi @meti.go.jp
Akihiro ANEZAKI Japan a-anezaki @cd.jp.nec.com
Y asumasa Toratani Japan Toratani .yasumasa@canon.co.jp
Ko Kazaana Japan kaza@kk.iij4u.or.jp
Junsuke Miyazaki Japan(Secretary Office) miyazaki @itscj.ipg.or.jp
Kern Koh Korean KernK oh@osl ab.snu.ac.kr
John Hill SC 22 John.Hill@Sun.com
James Seng Singapore James Seng@ida.gov.sg
Michael John Clark Singapore michael @metaparadigm.com
David Thewlis USA (HaoD) dthewlis@dcta.com
Franc Camara USA Franccam@microsoft.com
Scott Jameson USA scott.jameson@hp.com
James Litchfield USA jim.litchfield@sun.com
Theodore Tso USA tytso@alum.mit.edu
Toshihiro Suzuki USA Toshihiro.suzuki @oracle.com



mailto:alex.banh@pdytechgroup.com
mailto:roger.so@sw-linux.com
mailto:tytso@alum.mit.edu

	Email

